Product Catalog Number                                          Description
AC I/O 120Vac Modules 1794-IA8 120Vac 8 Input Module
1794-IA8I 120Vac 8 Isolated Input Module
1794-IA16 120Vac 16 Input Module
1794-OA8 120Vac Output Module
1794-OA8I 120Vac 8 Isolated Output Module
1794-OA16 120Vac 16 Output Module
 220Vac Modules 1794-IM8 220Vac 8 Input Module
1794-IM16      220Vac 16 Input Module
1794-OM8 220Vac 8 Output Module
1794-OM16      220Vac 16 Output Module
DC I/O                                  5Vdc Modules 1794-IG16      5Vdc 16 TTL Input Module
1794-OG16     5Vdc 16 TTL Output Module
24Vdc Modules 1794-IB8 24Vdc 8 Sink Input Module
1794-IB10X0B6 24Vdc 10 Sink Input/6 2A Source Output Module
1794-IB10X0B6XT 24Vdc 10 Sink Input/6 2A Source Output Module, XTEMP (-20C to 70C)
1794-IB16 24Vdc 16 Sink Input Module
1794-IB16XT 24Vdc 16 Sink Input Module, XTEMP (-20C to 70C)
1794-IB16D 24Vdc 16 Sink Input Module, with Diagnostics
1794-IB16X0B16P 24Vdc Combo Module, 16 Sink Inputs/16 Source Ouputs, Protected Module
1794-IB32 24Vdc 32 Sink Input Module
1794-IV16 24Vdc 16 Source Input Module
1794-IV32      24Vdc 32 Source Input Module
1794-OB8 24Vdc 8 Source Output Module
1794-OB8EP 24Vdc Electronically Fused 8 2A Output Module, Protected
1794-OB8EPXT 24Vdc Electronically Fused 8 2A Output Module, XTEMP (-20C to 70C)
1794-OB16 24Vdc 16 Source Output Module
1794-0B16D 24Vdc 16 Source Output Module, with Diagnostics
1794-OB16P 24Vdc 16 Source Output Module, Protected
1794-OB16PXT 24Vdc 16 Source Output Module, Protected, XTEMP (-20C to 70C)
1794-OB32P 24Vdc 32 Source Output Module, Protected
1794-OV32      24Vdc 32 Source Output Module
1794-OV16 24Vdc 16 Sink Output Module
1794-OV16P 24Vdc 16 Sink Output Module, Protected
 48Vdc 1794-IC16 48Vdc 16 Sink Input Module
1794-OC16 48Vdc 16 Source Output Module
125Vdc 1794-IH16 125Vdc 16 Sink Input Module
120 VAC INPUT - ISOLATED
1794-IA8I